



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
At South Bayshore Road
McCollough Alley Drainage Improvements

PROJECT NUMBER:
0512-U-037

CLIENT:
Borough of West Cape May

CTX Infrastructure, LLC
PO Box 793
Hammonton, NJ 08037
609-270-7233

Landberg Construction, LLC
82 Tuckahoe Road
Dorothy, NJ 08317
609-829-2131

SDW Construction, Inc.
251 Tennent RD
Morganville, NJ 07751

Arthur R. Henry, Inc.
3031 Ocean Heights
Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234
609-927-6660

Fred M Schiavone, Inc
PO Box 416
Malaga, NJ 08328
856-697-4558

West Bay Construction, Inc.
133 Pleasant Ave
Absecon, NJ 08201
609-380-7065

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	8 UNIT	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$0.01	\$0.08	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.01	\$0.08	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$120.00
2	DRUM	15 UNIT	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$10.00	\$150.00
3	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	125 S.F.	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$0.01	\$1.25	\$75.00	\$3,175.00	\$0.01	\$1.25	\$40.00	\$5,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00
4	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	2500 DOLLAR	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00
5	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	2500 DOLLAR	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00
6	CLEARING SITE	1 LUMP SUM	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$46,150.00	\$46,150.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
7	SELECTIVE CLEARING (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	25 S.Y.	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00
8	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	90 C.Y.	\$85.00	\$7,650.00	\$70.00	\$6,300.00	\$45.00	\$4,050.00	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$50.60	\$4,554.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00
9	MILLING, 2" THICK	450 S.Y.	\$15.00	\$6,750.00	\$10.00	\$4,500.00	\$6.00	\$2,700.00	\$15.00	\$6,750.00	\$28.75	\$12,937.50	\$20.00	\$9,000.00
10	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	50 S.Y.	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$49.00	\$2,450.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$17.00	\$850.00
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT 25M64 BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	15 TON	\$225.00	\$3,375.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$287.50	\$4,312.50	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	65 TON	\$100.00	\$6,500.00	\$180.00	\$11,700.00	\$150.00	\$9,750.00	\$395.00	\$25,675.00	\$287.50	\$18,687.50	\$325.00	\$21,125.00
13	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE FILL	75 C.Y.	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$93.50	\$7,012.50	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
14	12" DUCTILE IRON CULVERT PIPE, CLASS 52	180 L.F.	\$180.00	\$32,400.00	\$200.00	\$36,000.00	\$295.00	\$53,100.00	\$210.00	\$37,800.00	\$163.50	\$29,430.00	\$225.00	\$40,500.00
15	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM STRUCTURE	1 UNIT	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
16	STORM SEWER MANHOLE	1 UNIT	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$4,531.00	\$4,531.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
17	INLET TYPE "E"	1 UNIT	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,940.52	\$9,940.52	\$4,428.00	\$4,428.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
18	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, 6"	600 L.F.	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.25	\$750.00	\$1.25	\$750.00	\$1.50	\$900.00
19	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, 24"	45 L.F.	\$41.00	\$1,845.00	\$12.00	\$540.00	\$22.00	\$990.00	\$45.00	\$2,025.00	\$47.15	\$2,121.75	\$50.00	\$2,250.00
20	BORROW TOPSOIL	10 C.Y.	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$130.00	\$1,300.00	\$57.50	\$575.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
21	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING	70 S.Y.	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$0.01	\$0.70	\$4.00	\$280.00	\$12.00	\$840.00	\$10.35	\$724.50	\$15.00	\$1,050.00
22	RESTORATION OF EXISTING STONE DRIVEWAYS (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	15 S.Y.	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$71.25	\$1,068.75	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
23	WETLANDS GROUND COVER	90 S.Y.	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$75.00	\$6,750.00	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$125.00	\$11,250.00	\$52.00	\$4,680.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00
24	INLET FILTER - TYPE 2	2 UNIT	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$230.00	\$460.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
25	SILT FENCE	950 L.F.	\$5.50	\$5,225.00	\$0.01	\$9.50	\$2.00	\$1,900.00	\$1.00	\$950.00	\$5.00	\$4,750.00	\$5.00	\$4,750.00
26	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER (IF & WHERE DIRECTED)	32 HOURS	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$80.00	\$2,560.00
Subtotal for Items 1 - 26				\$110,063.00		\$118,086.70		\$121,505.00		\$162,477.00		\$163,258.00		\$176,955.00

Written as: \$125,086.70

Written as: \$118,505

Written as: \$159,477.00

*Note: Bidder arithmetic error